HB0093H3002

```
Delete the House standing committee amendment (HB0093HS001/A) and
2
    the Eklund committee of the whole amendment (HB0093HW001/A)
3
    entirely and further amend as follows:
4
5
                      After "II;" delete balance of line.
    Page 1-line 8
6
7
    Page 1-line 9
                      Delete line through "III;".
8
9
    Page 49-lines 14 through 16 Delete entirely and renumber as
10
                       necessary.
11
12
                      Delete "Section 5." and insert "Section 4.".
    Page 49-line 18
13
14
    Page 51-line 1
                      Delete "Section 6." and insert "Section 5.".
15
16
    Page 53-line 4
                      Delete "Section 7." and insert "Section 6.".
17
                       Delete "Section 8." and insert "Section 7.".
18
    Page 53-line 7
19
                       HARSHMAN
```